ASHER MOURENKknown

ASIER ZIERBENA
MOURIN BAHIAS
MOLES  gzizrBENA BAHIASDE BIZKAIA
Bornin: DE
ABANTO BIZKAIA
Y
ZIERBENA
06-16-1992
Competing Times__.
Season Club in the Condition on ;Lns?istute g[’;lusk's)i?ication pc):::rllatss ONforIT;ZS Erensé :/ivn?(reSt
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 15 2 10 62 18:04,02 21:07,84
2014 No
2013 ZIERBENA No Formed



